Geeveston, Tasmania
June 2025 Daily Weather Observations

Most observations from Geeveston, but evaporation and sunshine from Grove.
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Temps . Max wind gust 9am 3pm
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1 Su
2 Mo
3 Tu
4 We
5 Th
6 Fr
7 Sa
8 Su
9 Mo
10 Tu
11 We
12 Th
13 Fr
14 Sa
15 Su
16 Mo
17 Tu
18 We
19 Th
20 Fr
21 Sa
22 Su
23 Mo
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25 We
26 Th
27 Fr
28 Sa
29 Su
30 Mo
Statistics for June 2025
Mean
Lowest
Highest
Total
Temperature, humidity, wind, cloud and rainfall observations are from Geeveston (Cemetery Road) {station 094137}. Evaporation and sunshine observations are from Grove IDCJDW7018.202506 Prepared at 13:03 UTC on 6 Dec 2025
(Research Station) {station 094220} Copyright © 2025 Bureau of Meteorology
Grove is about 25 kilometres to the north and further inland. The evaporation and sunshine figures are included as a guide only. Users of this product are deemed to have read the information and

accepted the conditions described in the notes at
http://www.bom.gov.au/climate/dwo/IDCIDW0000.pdf


http://www.bom.gov.au/
http://www.bom.gov.au/climate/dwo/IDCJDW0000.pdf

